UGC - Human Resource Development Centre
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi

110" Orientation Programme
23" July — 17" August, 2018
Course coordinators:
Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma
Centre for the Study of Regional Development, SSS, JNU
Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Sneh Lata Panwar
School of Life Sciences, JNU
Email: sneh10@hotmail.com

List of resource persons

Name Topic Contact Details

Prof. Surender Jodhka “Revisiting the Indian Village” | Centre for the Study of Social Systems
SSS, JNU, New Delhi — 110067
Email: jodhka@mail.jnu.ac.in;
ssjodhka@yahoo.com

Prof. Arun Kumar “Understanding Black 17, National Media Center
Economy” Shankar Chauk, Gurgaon
Email: nuramarku@gmail.com
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar “Digital Initiatives in Higher | CIS, JNU, New Delhi
Education” Email: sanjeev@jnu.ac.in
Prof. Syed Akhtar Hussain “Mirza Ghalib : The Man and | Centre for Persian and Central Asian
The Poet™” Studies
SLL&CS
JNU, New Delhi
Email: sahusain2000@yaho00.co.in
Prof. Dhruv Raina “The Changing Constellations of | Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
knowledge and the Idea of the | Studies
University” School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: dhruv@mail.jnu.ac.in,
d_raina@yahoo.com

Dr. Pushpender "Anatomy of Research Design” | Kirori Mal College
University of Delhi
Delhi - 110007
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Email: f18pushpenderk@iima.ac.in

Dr. Saradindu Bhaduri

“The Evolving Discourse on
Innovation: An Overview”

Centre for Studies in Science Policy
SSS, JNU, New Delhi — 110067
Email: saradindu.bhaduri@gmail.com

Dr. Madhu Kishwar

“Laws, Liberty and Livelihood”

Manushi

C 1/3, Sangam Estate

1 Under Hill Road

Civil Lines

New Delhi 110054

Email: mail@manushi-india.org

Dr. Sushil Kumar Jha

“A Great Mystery of the World:
Why Do We Sleep”

School of Life Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

E-mail : sushil _1000@yahoo.com
sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Arvind Mishra

“Social Structure, Power
Development and Academic
Achievement”

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in
akmishral06@gmail.com

Prof. Anisur Rahman

“Indian Diaspora, Development
and Global Image”

Director

UGC-Human Resource Development
Centre

Jamia Millia Islamia

New Delhi-110025

Email: arahman@jmi.ac.in,
hrdc@jmi.ac.in

Dr. Sunita Reddy

“Medical Tourism in India: A
Public Health Perspective”

Centre of Social Medicine and
Community Health

SSS, JNU, New Delhi

Email: sunitareddyjnu@gmail.com

Prof. Ashwani Pareek

“Planting excitements”

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

Email: ashwanipareek@gmail.com

Dr. Arun Kumar Tripathi

“Climate Security and
Geopolitics of Climate Change"

Kirori Mal College
University of Delhi

Delhi - 110007

Email: arunkmc@gmail.com

Dr. Parimala Rao

“Indigenous Education in India”

&
“Scottish Contribution to Indian

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Studies
School of Social Sciences
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Education”

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: parimalavrao@gmail.comm

Prof. Sudheer Pratap Singh
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Centre of Indian Languages
School of Language, Literature and
Culture Studies

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: sudheer@mail.jnu.ac.in,
sudheerpsingh@gmail.com

Dr. Sheetal Sharma

“Refugee Crisis in Europe”

Centre for European Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com

Dr. Ganesh Bagler

“Computational Sciences: A
perspective on interdisciplinary
applications of computational
techniques”

Indian Institute of Information
Technology

Okhla Industrial Estate,Phase 111
(Near Govind Puri Metro Station)
New Delhi, India - 110020
Email: bagler@iiitd.ac.in

Dr. Pushpender Kumar

Kirori Mal College

University of Delhi

Delhi - 110007

Email: f18pushpenderk@iima.ac.in

Mr. Sanjay Kumar

A Glimpse on Administrative
Rules & Regulations for the
Faculty

Prasar Bharati House
Copernicus Marg

New Delhi — 110001

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Sameer Bakhshi

“Cancer Medicine: Advances in
Therapeutics™

Dr. B. R. A. Institute

Rotary Cancer Hospital

All India Institute of Medical Sciences
New Delhi - 110029

Email: sambakh@hotmail.com

Ms. Ritu Nidhi

“Academic Content Creation
Using Web”

CIS, JNU
New Delhi - 110067
Email; ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Anupama Roy

“Citizenship debates in India”

Centre for Political Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawabharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: anupamaroy@mail.jnu.ac.in,
royanupama07@gmail.com
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Prof. Suman Dhar

“The Human Pathogenic
Bacterium Helicobacter Pylori
and Its Impact on Human
Health”

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: skdhar2002@yaho00.co.in

Prof. (Dr.) Kaushal Kant
Mishra

“Do you know me: I am your
bone and joint”

Prof. Kaushal Kant Mishra
Primus Super Speciality Hospital
Chandragupt Marg, Chanakyapuri
New Delhi- 110 021

Email: gkkmishra@gmail.com,
gkkmishra@yahoo.com

Dr. Madhu Kishwar

“Laws, Liberty & Livelihood”

Manushi

C 1/3, Sangam Estate

1 Under Hill Road

Civil Lines

New Delhi 110054

Email: madhukishwar@manushi-

india.org
Prof. Sudipta Chatterjee “Biodiversity conservation in | TERI
face of global changes” Plot No. 10 Institutional Area, Vasant
Kunj

New Delhi - 110 070
Email: s.chatterjee@terisas.ac.in

Prof. Amita singh

“Thinking about trees and
protecting habitats for us”

Centre for Law & Governance
Jawaharlal Nehru University
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg

New Delhi 110067

Email: amita.singh3@gmail.com

Dr. Saima Aijaz

“Personalized Medicine:
Customized Healthcare
Solutions”

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: s_aijaz@mail.jnu.ac.in
saimaaijaz@hotmail.com

Dr. Preeti Das

“Socio - cultural development of

Crimea, Russia”

Centre for Russian and Central Asian
Studies

School of International Studies
Jawabharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: ketyusha@gmail.com

Prof. Avijit Pathak

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: avijit@mail.jnu.ac.in
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Prof. Bhagat Oinam

“Philosophy in India: Some
Issues and Problems”

Centre for Philosophy

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in,
bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com

Prof. Dipendra Nath Das

“Socio-economic and
Demographic Information
Available in Census for Social
Research™

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi
110067

Email: dipendra02@gmail.com,
dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Santosh Kumar Shukla

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: skshukla@mail.jnu.ac.in,
skshuklajnu@yahoo.com

Prof. Chintamani Mahapatra

“Changing Global Order:
Challenges for India”

Centre for Canadian, US and Latin,
American Studies, SIS

&

Rector - |

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067
chintamani@mail.jnu.ac.in,
prof.chintamanimahapatra@gmail.com

Prof. Rana Pratap Singh

“How to prevent cancer”

School of Life Sciences

&

Rector - 111

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: ranaps@hotmail.com

Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay

“Higher Education Policy”

Chairperson

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: schatto@gmail.com

Prof. Ashwani K. Mohapatra

Chairperson

Centre for West Asian Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: akmohapatra@mail.jnu.ac.in,
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aswinijnu@agmail.com

Prof. Rajendra Prasad

Multidrug Resistance: An
Emerging Crisis

Dean, Faculty of Science, Engineering
and Technology
Director, Amity Institute of Integrative

Sciences and Health

Amity Institute of Biotechnology,
Amity University Haryana
Gurgaon 122413

Email: rp47jnu@agmail.com

Prof. Vaishna Narang (Retd.)

“Gender Issues Language”

Center for Linguistics, SLL&CS
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi
110067

Email: narang.vaishna@gmail.com

Prof. Vivek Kumar

“Methodology of Social
Sciences”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Indrani Roy Chowdhury

Development and its Discontents:

Issues related to Land
Acquisition’.

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: iroychowdhury@mail.jnu.ac.in;
indranircl@gmail.com

Prof. Satish Kumar

Look at its policy & issue of NRC

Department of Political Science
Central University of Haryana
Mahendargarh, Haryana

Email: satishksingh@hotmail.com
singhsatis@gmail.com

Dr. Atul Jain

Models of Rural Development

Email: Atulj.dri@gmail.com

Porf. Rupesh Chaturvedi

“Research Project”

School of Biotechnology

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com

Dr. Ashutosh Bhatnagar

“Socio-Political Perspective on
J&K”

Executive Director, Jammu Kashmir
Study Centre
Email; ashujksc@gmail.com

Prof. Arun Kharat

“Modes and Impact of
Evaluation”

School of Life Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: arunkharat2007 @gmail.com
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Prof. Naman P. Ahuja

“Can India Really Enter a
Discourse of Globalisation?”

School of Arts & Aesthetics
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: nahuja@mail.jnu.ac.in,
namanahuja@gmail.com

Prof. Shri Prakash Singh

Department Of Political Science
University Of Delhi
Delhi-110007

Email: spsinghdu@gmail.com

Prof. Krishna Mohan

“Ethics & Framework of Ethics”

&
“Relationships at workplace and
in the family”

Former Additional Chief Secretary &
Financial Commissioner, Revenue
Haryana

H.No. 729, Sector 8-B, Chandigarh -
160009

Email: krishnamohan718@gmail.com
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